## US Agent for Service of Process LETTER OF ATTESTATION

**US Agent:** 

Company Name: Stone Trading Limited

Contact Name: Dongmei Fang

Address: 6547 N Academy Blvd #2266, Colorado Springs, CO 80918, United States

FRN: 0033401936

Telephone No:+12134573118

Fax No:

Email:compliance@c-shlink.com

TO:

Office of Engineering Technology Federal Communications Commission 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

This letter is to confirm that the US Agent for Service of Process accepts responsibility to act as a local representative on behalf of (Tong De Limited).

The US Agent for Service of Process is aware of and agrees to comply with the requirements outlined in the FCC Equipment Authorization Program, Report and Order FCC 22-84, and clause § 2.911.

## **Applicant**

Company name: Tong De Limited

Grantee code: 2AQXL

FCC ID: 2AQXL-AP2501 Contact Name: Yi Ting Peng

Address: Palm Grove House, P.O.Box 438, Road Town, Tortola British Virgin Islands British Indian Ocean

Territory

 Telephone No:
 86-13428282432

 Fax No:
 86-0513-020-62980981

 Email:
 pengyiting@banggood.com

The Applicant is aware of and agrees to comply with the requirements outlined in the FCC Equipment Authorization Program, Report and Order FCC 22-84, and clause § 2.911.

Date: 2023/02/24

Applicant's Name: Yi Ting Peng	US Agent's Name:Dongmei Fang
Title:N/A	Title: Legal persons
Signature	Signature
La Try Vons	Dom mei Rang